


PRICE LIST

All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

Taxes included. Prices are in US Dollars. Prices per person. 
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/Contemporary Journey
 Renewing Rituals
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Minutes USD

“Be” Relaxing Massage

Muluk Nature

Muluk Insignia

Deep Tissue Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Sports Massage

Sports Massage

Personalized Massage

Personalized Massage

50

50

100

50

80

50

80

50

80

$250

$230

$400

$245

$310

$245

$310

$245

$310



/Contemporary Journey
 Balancing Rituals

4 Hands Massage

Hot Stones Massage

Honey Candles Ritual

Desert Heat Ritual

H
o

te
l 

X
c

a
re

t 
A

rt
e

50

80

50

80

Minutes USD

$320

$320

$245

$270
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/Contemporary Journey
 Beauty Rituals

25

50

50

80

50

50

Mini Facial

Honey Rich
Hydrating Facial

Apple 
Temptation Facial

Gentleman’s Facial

Firming Mayan
Lime Facial

Sensitive Skin Facial

Minutes USD

$135

$230

$240

$240

$230

$250
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/Restoring Body
 Treatments

80

80

50

80

Hydrotherapy Circuit

One Day Admission

Co�ee
Pot Wrap

Magnolia
Avocado Wrap

Lily Spring Wrap

Kaolin 
Mangrove Wrap

Minutes USD

$50

$270

$270

$210

$270
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/Purifyng Rituals

30

30

30

30

Corn and Cacao

Honey Delights

Co�ee Pot

Tropical Kelp

Minutes USDExfoliation

$175

$175

$175

$175



/Beauty Salon
 Hands, Feet 
 and Waxing
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Hands or Feet Nail Polish Change

Hands or Feet French Manicure

Basic Manicure or Pedicure

Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Waxing

Eyebrows or Moustache or Armpit 

Whole Arm

Half Leg

Whole Leg

Bikini

USD

$34

$45

$60

$68

$85

$30

$70

$70

$105

$70
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Gentleman’s Cut

Lady’s Cut

Lady’s Short/Medium
Hair Blow Dry

Lady’s Long Hair Blow Dry

Lady’s Short/Medium
Hair Ironing

Lady’s Long Hair Ironing

Lady’s Short Hair Styling

Lady’s Long Hair Styling

Bride’s Hair Styling

Make-up

/Beauty Salon
 Hair

USD

$45

$55

$65

$95

$80

$120

$80

$120

$120

$100




